
2.97

 CAJ CAK

 CAI

 CAH CAG

 CAL CAV

 CAW
 NAB

 CAZ  CBA

 CAY NAC

 CAX

 CAU

 C2 

 CAQ

 CAR

 CAF

 CAT

 CAS

 NAA  CAP

 CAO

 OBF
 CAN

 CAM

 N3 

 N1 

 C6 
 C5 

 C4 

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 197(A)

Ser 252(A)
Ile 250(A)

Pro 191(A)

Leu 195(A)
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